Position

Counselor

Int'l Student Program Adm
Tech

Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - International
Students

LBCC - International
Students

LBCC - International
Students

LBCC - International
Students

LBCC - International
Students

LBCC - International
Students

LBCC - International
Students

Total Wages

$84,844

$57,369

$5,999

$2,428

$1,496

$1,481

$1,265

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,621

$25,437

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



