Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$84,844	\$29,621
Int'l Student Program Adm Tech		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$57,369	\$25,437
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$5,999	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$2,428	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$1,496	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$1,481	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - International Students	\$1,265	\$0